SUPER?COOK

4 INGREDIENT TUNA PATTIES

INGREDIENTS

225 gram
800 gram
95 gram
1/2

1

potatoes, diced
water

Canned tuna

€gg

Category: Fish and meat
main courses

Created: on 2015-04-20
Qualified by: Supercook AUS
Suggested by: andrea9b9b
Total preparation time:
20:15 Minutes

Garlic and herb tortilla or day old bread (coating)

STEP BY STEP - PREPARATION

To see the full recipe,

please log in.
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